For See Tariff Sheet No

0

Community, Town or City

p,8.,C. NG,

/

1y
on

Qriglﬁﬁl SEEQE? ig&,zi@% ) E.E. .
Tri-County Electric Membership Corporation CANCELLING P.S.C. NG,
Name oi lissuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE

PER UNIT

(d)

APPLICABLE :
See Tariff Sheet No., 26

AVATLABTLITY OF SERVICE:
This rate shall apply only to electric service in a singl
private dwelling and its appurtenances, the major use of
which is for lighting and household appliances, for the
personal confort and convenience of those residing there-
in. Private dwellings in which space is occasionally
used for the conduct of business by a person residing
therein will be served under this rate, Where a portion
of a dwelling is used regularly for the conduct of bus-~
iness, the electricity consumed in that portion so used
will be meparately metered and billed under the General
Power Rate: if separate circuits are not provided by the
cuatomer, service to the entire premises shall be billed
under the General Power Rate. This rate shall not apply
to service to institutions such as clubs, fraternities,
orphanages or homes: recognized rooming or boarding
housesz: or the space in an apartment or other residential
ng primarily devoted to use as an office or studio
fessional or other gainful purposes.

ef/ﬁgég% at

£F 14 it

rat 60 kilowatt-hours
I t 160 t f
Next 205 R
xt 975
g

cess over 1,400

MINIMUM CHARGE:
Minimum charge is se€r month per meter and allows
the use of 50 kilowatt-hours.

L

per KWH

it

144
b

DATE OF ISSUE  August 30, 1067  DATE EFFECTIVE ' Séptembgr,

CEi Q&gileg;QZhyb/// TITLE President  /,%, wf JV

se No. 4914

a

¥

“Wame o1 OFFIC
uad by authority

dated August 30, 1967 i

s Order of the Public Service ﬁ@wm&%(g”




be Schadules

Tri=-County Electric Membership Corporation

Name of Issuing Corporation

For See Tariff Sheet No.

26

Community, Town or City

P.5.C, NO. 4914

Original

CANCBLLING P.8.C. NO,

SHEET NO,

RS

RATE
PER UNIT

APPLICABLE ¢
Bee Tariff Sheet No,

(a)
26

(b) AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE:

Available to commercial,-industrial, governmental
other customers whose requirements are limited to Ffirm
power except those to whom service is available under the
Residential or Outdoor Lighting Rates.

RATES ¢
A,

(c)
56 kilowatts:

Demand Charge:

First 10 kilowatts of demand per month, no demand char
. Excess over 10 kilowatts of demand per month, at

Energy Charge:

If the customerts demand for the month is less than

and

ge
$1

LG per Kw.

First 150 kilowatt~hours per month at 3,20¢ per KWH
Newt 35@ 17 17 it ¥ 1 Z . EG@E ¥ 7%
Next ’E 5 23”9 LA 1 1 i L 1 L0 '7;1 7% i
Newt 135250 A i ¥ 141 13 Gg&?éﬁ it i
Additional 1 - 0.62¢ 1w w
DATE OF 1ISSUE  August 30, 1967
{SSUED BY @k\/ g%ﬁ (
Name oif 0Lz R o L
n Order of the Public Serviee Commigelon of Ky. ain

Case HNo. 4914

August 30, 1967 @




Form for filing Rate Schedules For See Tariff Sheet No. 26
Community, Town or City

P.8.C. NO, 4914

original SHEET NO._15

Tri-County BElectric Membership Corporation CANCBLLING P,8,0, NO.

Name or lssuing Corporation
SHEET NO. __

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

(c¢) RATES (continued):

C, IF the customer's demand for the month or contrackt
demand is greater than 5,000 kilowatts:

Demand Charge:
First 75,000 kilowatts of demand per month,at $1,10 per kw.
Excess over 75,000 kilowatts of demand per month, at $1,05 1 n
Additional charge for any demand in excess of customerns
contract demand, at $1.10 per kw.
per month

s

Energy Charge:

First 50,000,000 kilowatt-hours per month, at 2.80 mills
‘ per kwh
Additional energy at 2.75 mills

ger kwh
Pacilities Rental Charsés Applicable Under C ) i;ﬁ

Weo facilities rentii charge ,is applicsable for,ﬁéi‘v§§g7
at 161 kv. For defivery a 1
customer will pay%/in addftion to6
hereunder, a faecilities
kw per month fi? the fiyst 10,000 ks
and and 5

contract de

10,000 lw/

Adjustments

The customeris bill for each month will be increased

or decreased by:

(1) ©0.10 mill per kwh for each 0.10 mill or major
fraction thereof by which TVA's fossil and nuclesk
fuel expense per kwh sold by TVA as determined by TVA
from its records exceeded or was less than 1.45 mills,

o

'reépeetlveiyi diring the most recentiy conpieted fiscal vear
“ - 80 3

DATE OF 1ssur “"OABBudE®B0Uv667°"!  pATE EFFECTIVE  September. flo,]067
_ | L embs 47

ISSUED BY (23\>4?151222¢Z>L4,////“ TITLE President -

Name of—GifiyCer N~ %
Issued by author £ an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 49 dated August 30, 1967 g




	Pages from Various Cancelled Tariff Pages (1)-8
	Pages from Various Cancelled Tariff Pages (1)-9
	Pages from Various Cancelled Tariff Pages (1)-10

